

LKQ Corp. (LKQ)

MARKET CAP: \$11.4 B

FEBRUARY 23, 2021



Management - LKQ Corporation

Nick Zarcone President & CEO

Varun Laroyia EVP & CFO

Joe Boutross VP, Investor Relations

Roadshow Host

Daniel Imbro

Analyst Retail/Broadlines (501) 377-2055

Daniel.Imbro@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About LKQ Corporation

LKQ Corp., headquartered in Chicago, IL, is the largest nationwide source for recycled auto parts. The company provides reconditioned, remanufactured, aftermarket, and self-service auto parts. LKQ has recently added a heavy truck division and continues to grow its remanufacturing capabilities.



INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in 🛩 800-643-9691

© 2021 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or set any recursity. If does not purpor to be a complete description of the securities, market or developments referred to in the material control of the control of the solicities. The control of th